
Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
5KM RUN / WALK (Open)
winner: 21:21

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
292
291
137
307
126
139
134
310
267
311
123
262
277
290
283
203
273
128
149
176
127
201
284
133
220
281
274
219
153
278

Name
TYRO, Paul
TYRO, Lyndsey
LANE, Cameron
ALLINGTON, Kayla
BURGESS, Jack
MCGAW, Rodger
HEEREN, Emily
GREGOR, John
FRANCIS, Cliff
ALEXANDRA, Robert
ALEXANDER, Megan
BIELSKI, Quilan
IRELAND, Matthew
TANE, Sam
PATHE, Heidi
STUDHOLME, George
HARLEY, Harriet
CAIRD, William
SLEIGH, Isabella
FRASER, James
CAIRD, Richie
COLUMBUS, Lachie
PATHE, Evy
HEEREN, Peter
ROBERTSON, Dudley
MCKERCHAR, Otis
HARLEY, Florence
FLETT, Cassidy-Jane
WILLIAMS, Lisa
KNIGHT, Alice

Time
21:21
21:25
24:02
24:48
25:18
25:24
26:03
26:09
26:22
27:14
27:14
27:51
29:05
29:15
29:27
29:50
29:52
30:03
30:10
30:56
31:45
31:50
32:25
32:57
33:15
33:41
33:42
33:44
33:51
34:43

Gap

0'05"
2'41"
3'27"
3'58"
4'04"
4'43"
4'48"
5'02"
5'53"
5'54"
6'31"
7'44"
7'54"
8'06"
8'29"
8'31"
8'43"
8'49"
9'36"

10'25"
10'30"
11'04"
11'37"
11'55"
12'21"
12'21"
12'23"
12'30"
13'23"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
5KM RUN / WALK (Open)
winner: 21:21

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
257
272
263
174
264
173
150
144
143
151
276
142
125
259
249
248
175
253
250
275
280
271
130
129
255
251
254
252
289
146

Name
WILSON, Sam
HARLEY, Stella
BIELSKI, Seamus
FLETT, Baxter
BIELSKI, Saoirse
SHEAD, Angus
SMITH, Penny
OVENS, Grace
OVENS, Meriana
SMITH, Nichola
HURST, Kate
MURPHY, Katie
BATHGATE, Ross
BATHGATE, Megan
COOPER, Tayla
COOPER, Kylie
DODDS, Ruby
TAIT, Megan
DYSON, Louise
HURST, Janis
MCKERCHAR, Cushla
HARLEY, Emma
DUNPHY, Erik
DUNPHY, Fiona
TAIT, Abby
MEDLICOTT, Shelley
TAIT, Matilda
MEDLICOTT, Livvy
TAIT, Sandra
ROGERS, Julie

Time
35:18
35:30
35:47
35:47
35:58
36:14
40:15
40:40
40:40
40:57
41:42
42:13
43:28
43:30
45:43
45:51
47:26
49:03
49:04
49:59
50:02
50:03
50:03
50:03
54:43
54:43
55:37
55:38
55:55
57:22

Gap
13'57"
14'09"
14'27"
14'27"
14'38"
14'54"
18'54"
19'19"
19'20"
19'37"
20'21"
20'52"
22'08"
22'09"
24'22"
24'31"
26'06"
27'43"
27'44"
28'39"
28'42"
28'42"
28'42"
28'43"
33'22"
33'23"
34'16"
34'18"
34'34"
36'02"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
5KM RUN / WALK (Open)
winner: 21:21

Pos
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
140
152
132
258
131
145
124
136
135
138
141
147
240
256
266

Name
MCKENZIE, Belinda
VANT KLOOSTER, Kelsi
HARRINGTONB, Julie
BATHGATE, Tim
GREEN, Sandra
PROFFITT, Julie
BATHGATE, Sandra
LAMB, Brian
LAMB, Claire
MARRIS, Sopy
MORROW, Leah
ROSS-DREHER, William
ALLINGTON, Kayla
WELSH, Lara
FRANCIS, Sue

Time
57:23
58:21
58:59
59:00
59:30
59:30
59:36

1:00:39
1:00:41

Gap
36'03"
37'00"
37'38"
37'39"
38'10"
38'10"
38'15"
39'18"
39'20"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
5KM RUN / WALK Under 13 Male (Men)
winner: 24:02

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Bib
137
203
128
176
127
201
220
281
263
174
173

Name
LANE, Cameron
STUDHOLME, George
CAIRD, William
FRASER, James
CAIRD, Richie
COLUMBUS, Lachie
ROBERTSON, Dudley
MCKERCHAR, Otis
BIELSKI, Seamus
FLETT, Baxter
SHEAD, Angus

Time
24:02
29:50
30:03
30:56
31:45
31:50
33:15
33:41
35:47
35:47
36:14

Gap

5'48"
6'02"
6'55"
7'44"
7'49"
9'14"
9'40"

11'46"
11'46"
12'13"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
5KM RUN / WALK Under 13 Female (Women)
winner: 26:03

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Bib
134
283
273
284
274
272
144
175
255
254
252

Name
HEEREN, Emily
PATHE, Heidi
HARLEY, Harriet
PATHE, Evy
HARLEY, Florence
HARLEY, Stella
OVENS, Grace
DODDS, Ruby
TAIT, Abby
TAIT, Matilda
MEDLICOTT, Livvy

Time
26:03
29:27
29:52
32:25
33:42
35:30
40:40
47:26
54:43
55:37
55:38

Gap

3'23"
3'48"
6'21"
7'38"
9'26"

14'36"
21'23"
28'39"
29'33"
29'35"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
5KM RUN / WALK Junior (13-17) Male (Men)
winner: 27:51

Pos
1
2
3
4

DNS

Bib
262
133
257
130
147

Name
BIELSKI, Quilan
HEEREN, Peter
WILSON, Sam
DUNPHY, Erik
ROSS-DREHER, William

Time
27:51
32:57
35:18
50:03

Gap

5'06"
7'26"

22'11"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
5KM RUN / WALK Junior (13-17) Female (Women)
winner: 24:48

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
307
123
149
219
264
150
142
249
138
141
240

Name
ALLINGTON, Kayla
ALEXANDER, Megan
SLEIGH, Isabella
FLETT, Cassidy-Jane
BIELSKI, Saoirse
SMITH, Penny
MURPHY, Katie
COOPER, Tayla
MARRIS, Sopy
MORROW, Leah
ALLINGTON, Kayla

Time
24:48
27:14
30:10
33:44
35:58
40:15
42:13
45:43

Gap

2'27"
5'22"
8'56"

11'11"
15'27"
17'25"
20'55"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
5KM RUN / WALK Open (18+) Male (Men)
winner: 21:21

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Bib
292
126
139
310
267
311
277
290
125
258
136

Name
TYRO, Paul
BURGESS, Jack
MCGAW, Rodger
GREGOR, John
FRANCIS, Cliff
ALEXANDRA, Robert
IRELAND, Matthew
TANE, Sam
BATHGATE, Ross
BATHGATE, Tim
LAMB, Brian

Time
21:21
25:18
25:24
26:09
26:22
27:14
29:05
29:15
43:28
59:00

1:00:39

Gap

3'58"
4'04"
4'48"
5'02"
5'53"
7'44"
7'54"

22'08"
37'39"
39'18"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
5KM RUN / WALK Open (18+) Female (Women)
winner: 21:25

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

DNS
DNS

Bib
291
153
278
143
151
276
259
248
253
250
275
280
271
129
251
289
146
140
152
132
131
145
124
135
256
266

Name
TYRO, Lyndsey
WILLIAMS, Lisa
KNIGHT, Alice
OVENS, Meriana
SMITH, Nichola
HURST, Kate
BATHGATE, Megan
COOPER, Kylie
TAIT, Megan
DYSON, Louise
HURST, Janis
MCKERCHAR, Cushla
HARLEY, Emma
DUNPHY, Fiona
MEDLICOTT, Shelley
TAIT, Sandra
ROGERS, Julie
MCKENZIE, Belinda
VANT KLOOSTER, Kelsi
HARRINGTONB, Julie
GREEN, Sandra
PROFFITT, Julie
BATHGATE, Sandra
LAMB, Claire
WELSH, Lara
FRANCIS, Sue

Time
21:25
33:51
34:43
40:40
40:57
41:42
43:30
45:51
49:03
49:04
49:59
50:02
50:03
50:03
54:43
55:55
57:22
57:23
58:21
58:59
59:30
59:30
59:36

1:00:41

Gap

12'25"
13'18"
19'15"
19'32"
20'16"
22'04"
24'26"
27'38"
27'39"
28'34"
28'37"
28'37"
28'38"
33'18"
34'29"
35'57"
35'58"
36'55"
37'33"
38'05"
38'05"
38'10"
39'15"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
Kids Challenge Run (Open)
winner: 29:50

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Bib
203
176
201
174
173
175

Name
STUDHOLME, George
FRASER, James
COLUMBUS, Lachie
FLETT, Baxter
SHEAD, Angus
DODDS, Ruby

Time
29:50
30:56
31:50
35:47
36:14
47:26

Gap

1'07"
2'01"
5'58"
6'25"

17'37"
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